
Tender ID-KOL201904018                                                                               CAT- 1 (e) 2017/2019 
       

1 | P a g e  
 

 

SBI INFRA MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. 
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CIRCLE OFFICE KOLKATA, 

SAMRIDDHI BHAWAN, 1, STRANDS ROAD, 
KOLKATA-700 001 

 
NOTICE INVITING  e-TENDER 

 

SBIIMS KOLKATA CIRCLE OFFICE INVITES E-TENDER ON BEHALF OF SBI  
For the work of : 

 
PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF SBI DIGLIPUR BRANCH BUILDING ON SURVEY 

NUMBER 157 AT DIGLIPUR VILLAGE, DIGLIPUR TEHSIL, A & N ISLANDS 
 

Note : Contractor should possess valid Digital Signature for this E-Tender. 
 

THE SBI APPROVED CONTRACTOR EMPANELLED ON FOLLOWING   CATEGORY. 

CIVIL& STRUCTRURAL Work -CAT- 1 (e)/SBI/LHO/KOLKATA/2017  

& NEWLY EMPANLED VENDORS OF ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ISLAND IN CAT 1-(e) /2019 

 
PART ‘A’ : TECHNICAL BID 

 
Last date for submission of E- Tender : 15:00 hrs. (IST) on 02.05.2019                                                                         

Opening of E –Tenders : 17:30 hrs. (IST) on 02.05.2019 …. 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM 1 : 
BID SUBMISSION TIME IS EXTENDED UP 02/05/2019 UP TO 4.00 P.M 

 

 

 

 

NOTE : REST OF THE TENDER TERMS & CONDITIONS WILL REMAIN 

SAME AS PREVIOUS 


